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P.S.C. Ky._2004-00345 __ _ 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.2004-00239 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

Issued September 29, 2004 Effective October 1. 2004 

~ By __________________________ _ 
Executive Director 



• 

.. 

JOHNSON COUN1Y GAS 

RESIDENTIAL 

First Mcf (minimum bill) 
All over 1Mcf 

Commercial 

FirstMcf 
All over 1Mcf 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO •. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2005-00211 

CLASSD'ICATION OF SERVICE 

c: ·· '·'-' : '1 $1 .2567 
S1i5.2567 

$15.6067 
..___ ______ _ _ ~S::;1S.6067 

A surcharge in the amount of .4155 Will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE _______ _ DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2005 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife. President/Manager P.O. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an order of the public service commission 
Case No. :ZOOS-0211 dated June 24, 2005 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Kentucky in OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1 ) 

~ By ___________________ _ 
Executive Director 
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.Johasoa Coanty Gas Co•puy 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

(Community, Town or City) 

P. S.l; 

CANCElLING P. S. C NO~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential: 

First Mcf (minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial: 

AllMcf 

r-------- - ·-
(.' lCE:LL.::= D $17.~ 536 ·----, 

! 16. 536 

..________ _ J 

16.~ 036 

A surcharge in the amount of$.4155 will be added to the above rates until the 
amount owed to Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE Mardi 18, :Z.S 
(month day year) 

DATE EJ'FECTIVE April I, 2c.5 
(month day year) 

ISSUED BY Bad Rife Presideat/ Mua:er P.O. Box 339, Hmld, Ky 41635 
(name of officer) (title) (address) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service ommiSsion o entuc in 

... 

Case No. dated PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
4/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By _________________________ __ 
Executive Director 
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r:r-1 LED 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Van Lear, Rage r Hill, 
East Point, and ~ leally 

P.S.C. NO •. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2004-0050! 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

First Mcf 
All over 1 Mer 

$17.5625 
$16.5625 

$16.9125 
$16.9125 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been coUected. 

DATE OF ISSUE December 21. 2004 DATE EFFECTIVE Januarv 2. 2005 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. 0. Box 339 Harold. KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissi 
Case No. dated December 21, 2004. 

PI 181 1r. SERVICE COMMISSION 
orKenfiic'iyaF KENTUCKY · 

EFFECTIVE 
1/2/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By __________________________ _ 
Executive Director 
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Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
AU over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

First Mcf 
AU over 1 Mcf 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. N0._2004-00345 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._2004-00239_ 

Johnson County Gas Company 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$15.3042 
$14.3042 

$14.6542 
$14.6542 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE September 29, 2004 DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2004 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. 0. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissio 
Case No. 2004-00345 dated September 29, 2004 

0fj:Jtl~~f~ ~RVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 


